
No Company Name State Company Website Management Contacts Sales Contact Point

1 3tp sdn bhd
FT Kuala 

Lumpur
www.3tp.com.my lee ym, 601111883982, ymlee@3tp.com.my ymlee, ymlee@3tp.com.my, 601111883982

2 Authentic Venture Sdn Bhd Selangor ventures.com.my Nurul Hayati binti Awang, 0193947139, hayati@ventures.com.my Amir Fauzah bin Mohd Suki, sales@ventures.com.my, 0327243826

3 Auto Count Sdn Bhd Selangor www.autocountsoft.com Mr Liaw Huah Seng, 0123911099, hsliaw@autocountsoft.com Mr Liaw Huah Seng, hsliaw@autocountsoft.com, 60123911099

4 Bean Search Expert Sdn Bhd Selangor https://www.beanse.com/ Edward Chong, 0102813927, edward@beanse.com Jickky Chee, jickky@beanse.com, 012-5537633

5 BEEZ FINTECH SDN BHD Selangor WWW.BAYARLAH.MY Milkly Tan, 01135131339, milklytan@beezfin.com HM CHU, hmchu@beezfin.com, hmchu@beezfin.com

6 Blue Duck Tech Sdn Bhd
FT Kuala 

Lumpur
www.blueduck.my Earnest Wong, +6012-6587154, earnest.wong@blueduck.my Cassandra Wong, cassandraw@blueduck.my, +60162-697154

7 Bridzia Sdn Bhd
FT Kuala 

Lumpur
www.bridzia.com.my Danny Khow, 0122687626, danny@bridzia.com.my Jason Ng, jason.ng@bridzia.com.my, +60 12-398 7030

8 C Y MULTITRADE SDN BHD Selangor www.cy-grp.com
CELINE YONG, MICHAEL CHEONG, 012-2200380 (Celine), 012-2200370 (Michael), 

celineyong@cy-grp.com

EMMA YAP, CHUAN HONG, emma-yap@cy-grp.com, 017-3707890 (Emma), 010-232 6716 

(Chuan Hong)

9 CALMS TECHNOLOGIES SDN BHD Selangor www.calms.com.my KOH LEE CHING, 0389597343, leeching@calms.com.my Joseph Yong, joe@calms.com.my, 0123989823

10 Cuscapi Innovation Lab Sdn Bhd Selangor https://cuscapi.com Peter Fang, 60192828788, peter.fang@cuscapi.com Jason Hoo, jason.hoo@cuscapi.com, 60122706319

11 Easystore Commerce Sdn Bhd Selangor
https://www.easystore.co/en-

my
Alan Kok, 60122257083, alan@easystore.co Alan Kok, alan@easystore.co, 60122257083

12 EBI SOFTWARE SDN. BHD. Selangor www.ebisoftwares.com.my Shermaine Ling, 60163081836, shermaineling@gmail.com Xi Chen, sales@eurosolve.com.my, 162821836

13 E-Global SCM Solutions Sdn Bhd Johor https://e-globalscm.com.my/ Kalmen Chia, 0167737850, kalmenchia@e-globalscm.com.my Kent C.V.K., kentcvk@e-globalscm.com.my, 60168104208

14 Epnox Technologies Sdn Bhd Selangor www.epnox.com Sze Jun King, 60122806750, jk@epnox.com Darren Kwa, stingraypos@gmail.com, 60133363988

15 Esolved MSC Sdn Bhd Penang https://instantestore.com Charles Tang, 60124313225, charles@instantestore.com Desmond Kee,60124920681,desmond@instantestore.com

16 First Online (M) Sdn Bhd Johor www.firstonline.com.my Stanley Tiew, 60197530011, stanley@firstonline.com.my Tiew Kai Wen, kaiwen@firstonline.com.my, 60193380011

17
Focus R Digital & AI Technologies (M) Sdn 

Bhd
Johor www.focusrai.com.my Kumarasan Ruthrapathy, 0175445112, kumar.r@focusrai.com.my Kavitha Kausalya, kavitakaushaliya.j@focusrai.com.my, 0197231312

18 Gkash Sdn Bhd
FT Kuala 

Lumpur
www.gkash.com Tony Thong, 012-2516869, tony.thong@gkash.com Sin Yukie, yukie.sin@gkash.com, 0162675991

19 Gocloud Technologies (M) Sdn Bhd Selangor https://www.kumoteam.co Kevin Nair, 60123547223, kevinnair@aoikumo.com Lim Han Juan, hanjuan.lim@aoikumo.com, 60163435645

20 INNERGIA LABS SDN BHD
FT Kuala 

Lumpur
https://www.sycarda.ai Vernon Chua Chung Wey, 0322019000, info@innergialabs.com Justin Chan Hoong Fai, justin@sycarda.ai, 0126205010

21 IRS Software Sdn Bhd Selangor www.irs-software.com Ms Chen Siew Ha, 010-2258217, siewha.chen@irs.com.my Joshua Ng Eng Siong, joshua@irs.com.my, 012-4449289

22 IRS Software Solution (M) Sdn Bhd Selangor www.irs-software.com Chen Siew Ha, 010-2258217, siewha.chen@irs.com.my Joshua Ng Eng Siong, joshua@irs.com.my, 012-4449289

23 JSB Solutions Sdn Bhd
FT Kuala 

Lumpur
www.jsb.my Yong Sai Kuan, 016-222 6508, nelson@jsb.my Ng Wei Keong, wkng@jsb.my, 016-2218449

24 JSOFT SOLUTION SDN BHD Selangor www.jsoftsolution.com.my Krish Mathavan, 0125509210, krish@jsoftsolution.com.my Jeniffer, jennifer@jsoftsolution.com.my, 0122307416

25 MACRO KIOSK BERHAD
FT Kuala 

Lumpur
www.macrokiosk.com Nur Bahijah Binti Wahid, 0149423196, nur.bahijah@macrokiosk.com Nasrul Shah Bin Yoes Amiruddin, nasrul.shah@macrokiosk.com, 0172566793

26 MILLION SOFTWARE SDN BHD Johor www.million.my Mr Howard Ng, 016-709 7770, howardng@million.my Ms Ting, sales@million.my, 019-734 8770

27 Mitosis Sdn Bhd
FT Kuala 

Lumpur
https://peasy.ai Benjamin Fong, 60126711074, benjamin.fong@mitosis.my Pairus Zaman, pairus@peasy.ai, 601135319608

28 ModulEight Technologies Sdn Bhd
FT Kuala 

Lumpur
https://mesinkira.io/ Muhammad Siddiq Abdul Rashid, +6012-522 5044, finance@m8tech.com.my Nor Shahirah binti Zainal Abidin, sales@mesinkira.io, +6012-636 2419

29
My Aone Learning Sdn Bhd (Solution got 

ERP)
Selangor www.aoneschools.com Dr Darren Gouk, 60177105840, darren@myaonelearning.com Arvind, aoneschools@gmail.com, 60177105840

30 RAIG TECHNOLOGIES (M) SDN BHD Selangor https://autoaccounts.com SRI PUVENTHIREN A/L PHANDIYAN, 012-3247279, puven@raigtech.com MOHD HARITH BIN HASSAN, harith@raigtech.com, 018-2809057

31 SIMPLICITY ASIA SOLUTIONS SDN. BHD.
FT Kuala 

Lumpur
www.webbpay.io David Lim, 0183827209, contact@webbpay.io David Lim, sales@webbpay.io, sales@webbpay.io

32 Smart-Acc Solutions Sdn Bhd
FT Kuala 

Lumpur
www.smart-acc.com simon chong, 60125012428, simon@smart-acc.com simon chong, simon@smart-acc.com, 60125012428

33 SQUINCY SDN BHD Selangor www.oodlins.com SQ Ng, 60122020698, sq@oodlins.com Scarlett, scarlett@oodlins.com, 60102020489

34 VeecoTech Solutions Sdn Bhd Penang www.veecotech.com.my Alain Lye, 019-6400666, alan@veecotech.com.my Jeremy, info@veecotech.com.my, 012-9006648

35 Virtual Economy Technology Sdn Bhd
FT Kuala 

Lumpur
https://v.systems Goh Yuen Khai, (60) 179861869, yk.goh@v.systems Bernard Tan, bernard.tan@v.systems, (60) 192220408

36 Web Bytes Sdn Bhd Selangor https://www.xilnex.com/ Daniel Chua, 012-7450162, daniel.chua@webbytes.com.my Yap Ann Khee, annkhee.yap@xilnex.com, 012-6740162

37 Maxwell Cloud Technology Sdn Bhd Selangor https://epos.niuace.com/ NG JIUN  CHIET, 0123149130, jcng@niuace.com TAN LOO TOON, lttan@niuace.com, 0124622584

Digitalisation Area

Digital payment (Cashless) / electronic Point of Sales (e-POS)

https://peasy.ai/
https://epos.niuace.com/

